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A2008000022

A2008000023

A2008000024

A2008000025

B2008000003

E2008000005

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

PRINCETON COMMONS

COCONUT PALM VILLAGE

SPHERION INVESTMAENT GROUP, LLC

RAUL ALVAREZ

CITY OF AVENTURA

TAMIAMI VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM ASSOC

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

*SW 127 AVE & SW 246 ST

* SW 248 ST & SW 128 AVE

WEST SIDE SW 103 AVE & SW 180
ST
2600 NE 203 ST

3385 NE 188 STREET

1011 SW 105 AVE

ASPR FOR MULTIFAMILY
DEVELOPMENT
ASPR FOR MULTIFAMILY BUILDING

DUPLEX DEV. PERRINE CUC

ASPR FOR OFFICE BLDG

EF FOR TAMIAMI VILLAGE
CONDOMINIUM

23-56-39

23-56-39

32-55-40

34-51-42

03-52-42

08-54-40

Board

Board

Board

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

ROA

CEDENMA

CXH

ROA

Processor

Processor

Processor

09/09/2008

09/09/2008

09/22/2008

09/29/2008

09/02/2008

09/29/2008

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Site Plan Review

Biscayne Bay Shoreline

Entrance Feature

4

1

1

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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G2008000006

M2008000002

V2008000054

V2008000055

V2008000056

V2008000057

V2008000058

V2008000059

V2008000060

V2008000061

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

PARK AND RECREATION

FPT FLORIDA LAND, LLC.

FERNANDO VIRTO

ROBERT ESPINO

MORRIS & MARY KNAPP

JOSE PORTALES

JULIA MESA

ANGELO MELO

ROHAN ROBOTHAN

VALERIE REID

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

3069130000680

3700 N.W. NORTH RIVER DRIVE,
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.

 14264 SW 153 TERR

6031  SW 129 CT

10861  SW 128 ST

12130 SW 41 DR.

9270 SW 93 AVE

5960 NW 110 TER

17010 SW 107 CT

9201 SW 150 ST

DEVELOPED A PARK

redesign and reduction of lot
coverage.

AD AD OF REAR AND INTERIOR
SETBACKS
AD AD FOR SWIMMING POOL
SETBACK
AD AD FOR SWIMMING POOL

AD AD FOR INTERIOR SETBACK

LOT COV. SIDE & FRONT S.B.

AD AD FOR REAR SETBACK & LOT
COVERAGE
AD AD FOR REAR SETBACK

SIDE STREET& REAR SETBACK

13-56-39

29-53-41

27-55-39

26-54-39

18-55-40

13-54-39

04-55-40

36-52-40

31-55-40

21-55-40

Board

Board

Board

SDE

ROA

ROA

END

END

CEDENMA

END

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

ROA

Processor

Processor

Processor

09/15/2008

09/23/2008

09/08/2008

09/12/2008

09/18/2008

09/18/2008

09/23/2008

09/25/2008

09/25/2008

09/26/2008

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Governmental Facilities

Administrative Modifications

Administrative Adjustments

1

1

8

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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Z2008000166

Z2008000167

Z2008000168

Z2008000169

Z2008000170

Z2008000171

Z2008000172

Z2008000173

Z2008000174

Z2008000175

Z2008000176

Z2008000177

Z2008000178

Z2008000179

Z2008000180

Process #.

BELEN JESUIT PREPARATORY SCHOOL,
INC.

LAZARO   &  MARIBEL LEZCANO

DAVID & CHRISTINE RANDELL

TRANSORDEV, LLC

GOLDIE'S CONCH HOUSE, INC.

T-MOBILE SOUTH LLC

MANUEL F. CAMACHO

JULIO & NAYLET I. MOREJON

US1 SHOPPING CENTER, INC.

ARCHIMEDEAN PROPERTIES, LLC

IGLESIA DE JESUCRISTO, EL TODO
PODEROSO II
SU PROPERTIES, INC.

JOSE M. DAVILA

LEON FLAGLER HOLDINGS, LLC

JASON MOGHARI & PATRICIA MUNCEY

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

500 S.W. 127 AVENUE &  12800 SW
6 ST, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA.
13451 S.W. 2 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9840 S.W. 152 TERRACE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING ON THE SOUTHWEST
CORNER OF S.W. 184 STREET &
MIAMI DADE BUSWAY, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
11275 N.W. 27 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
11865 SW 26 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
5200 S.W. 60 PLACE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
7050 S.W. 80 COURT, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
NORTH OF S.W. 282 STREET & EAS
OF SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
12425 S.W. 72 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
12200 S.W. 56 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
3019 S.W. 107 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9680 N.W. 29 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
150 N.W. 79 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
6240 S.W. 35 STREET, MIAMI-DADE

MODIFY RESO Z122-77

REAR SETBACKS

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

DEL DECL REST

U.U TO PERMIT OUTSIDE DINING

CELL FLAG POLE

SETBACKS

SETBACKS/LOT
COVERAGE,FRONTAGE & AREA
MODIFICATION/DELETION OF
COVENANTS

SE TO EXPAND EXISTING SCHOOL,
MOD DELC REST
DBC GU TO EU1, MOD RESO

PARKING VARIANCE

USE VARIANCE TO ALLOW DUPLEX,
LOT COVERAGE/SETBACK
MOD RESO - NUV SIGN

NUV SETBACKS & LOT COVERAGE

02-54-39

02-54-39

29-55-40

05-56-40

34-52-41

12-54-39

24-54-40

27-54-40

04-57-39

25-54-39

25-54-39

17-54-40

04-53-41

03-54-40

13-54-40

C10

C10

C14

BCC

C08

C10

C12

C12

C15

BCC

C11

C10

C08

C10

C10

Board

SDE

JESSE1

JESSE1

BJL

JESSE1

BJL

JESSE1

JESSE1

JESSE1

BJL

BJL

JESSE1

JESSE1

BJL

BJL

Processor

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/15/2008

09/15/2008

09/16/2008

09/16/2008

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings
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Z2008000181

Z2008000182

Z2008000183

Z2008000184

Z2008000185

Z2008000186

Z2008000187

Z2008000188

Z2008000189

Z2008000190

Z2008000191

Process #.

TROPICAL LAND INVESTORS INC.

VERIZON WIRELESS

WALMART STORES EAST, LP

I & D ASSOC INVESTMENTS CORP

FRAISA CORP

DIRECTOR OF THE  DEPARTMENT OF
PLANNING & ZONING

ORFA RESTREPO

LIDIA MARTINEZ

SOUTHERN BUILDING AT LAKESIDE II

JOKEY & GRUMPY SPORTS GRILL INC

LIBERTY INVESTMENTS, INC.

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

8080 NORTH MIAMI AVENUE, MIAMI
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
20900 S.W. 167 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
15885 S.W. 88 STREET (NORTH
KENDALL DRIVE), MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
2600 S.W. 144 AVENUE, 2618 S.W.
144 AVENUE, 2636 S.W. 144
AVENUE, 2654 S.W. 144 AVENUE,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
20841 S.W. 117 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
lying between NW 37 Avenue &
N.W. 57 AVENUE and between NW
135 St and NW 154 ST,  city of opa
locka and  MIAMI-DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA.
3011 S.W. 122 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
10936 S.W. 71 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF
THEORETICAL S.W. 132 STREET
AND THEORETICAL S.W. 129
AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA.
THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF S.W
72 STREET & S.W. 157 AVENUE,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING BETWEEN N.W. 9 AVENUE
AND N.W. 12 AVENUE AND SOUTH
OF N.W. 99 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

DBC

SE INCREASE HEIGHT OF EXISTING
CELL TOWER
MOD OF PREV RESO

UU FOR DAYCARE

DBC RU1 TO RU2 - UU FOR DAY
CARE
DBC TO GP, DELETE COVENANT -
OPA LOCKA AIRPORT

REAR SETBACKS

SETBACKS FOR WOOD FENCE

LAKE FILL

S.E. FOR SPACING FOR ALCOHOL

DBC

12-53-41

07-56-39

32-54-39

15-54-39

07-56-40

18-52-41

13-54-39

30-54-40

14-55-39

29-54-39

02-53-41

C08

C14

C11

C10

C14

BCC

C10

C12

C11

C11

C08

Board

JESSE1

BJL

SDE

BJL

BJL

SDE

SDE

JESSE1

JESSE1

SDE

SDE

Processor

09/16/2008

09/16/2008

09/16/2008

09/16/2008

09/17/2008

09/17/2008

09/17/2008

09/17/2008

09/17/2008

09/17/2008

09/17/2008

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings
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26# Of Cases:


